Vysledkovd listina krajského kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie A

Krdlovéhradecky kraj

14. ledna 2025

AR

Miriam Baresovid
Jan Cihdk

Adam Hrnciv
Lukas Illner
Milan Duvotik
Simon Zarika
Michal Kloucek

Adam Koubsky
Dominik Katika
Agita Hlavackovd
Yelyzaveta Ilchenko
Tomas Klapka
Daniel Matjas
Jan Reschel
Katetina Trojtlovi
Antonin Kotvalt
Filip Holan

Jakub Jirecek

5/8
5/6
8/8
5/6
5/8
5/6
4/4

3/4
5/6
3/4
2/4
6/6
6/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
7/8

Uspésni fesitelé

G Dobruska

G, SOS a VOS Novy Bydzov
Jiraskovo G Nachod

G BoZeny Némcové, Hradec Kralové
G Dobruska

Lepafovo G Ji¢in

Hoftické G Hoftice

2 2 Y

Ostatni ucastnici

G J. K. Tyla, Hradec Krélové
Lepatovo G Ji¢in

G Dobrusgka

G Dobruska

G BoZeny Némcové, Hradec Kralové
Jiraskovo G Néachod
Biskupské G Hradec Krélové
G Broumov

G Trutnov

G Jaroslava Zaka, Jaromé¥
Jiraskovo G Nachod
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